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Gibtown - D27 - 02/18/2008

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Carrigan, Matthew
Edwards, Johnnie R.

Name
Mullens, Paul
Woolever, Ricky

Name

Kellett, Keri
Lyon, Tylo

Hull, Karleigh
Woolever, Ricky

Name

McGrew, John
Cearley, Kap
Kellett, Keri
McPherson, Matt

Name

Derzopf, Kevin
Carr, Kenneth
Kellett, Keri
McPherson, Matt
Addison, Ross
Lyon, Tylo
Addison, Reese
Addison, Ross

Name
Patterson, Ryder
Newman, Jake
Addison, Rusty
Lyon, Tony

Name

Wilson, Shawndi
Hughes, James
Kellett, Keri
Anderson, Donny
Robertson, Cooper
Newman, Jake

Name
Varnado, Kyle
Newman, Jake

Position Time
Header 23.97 On1
Heeler
1.0 Fast Time /40 Teams
Position Time
Header 10.62
Heeler
1.0 Average / 40 Teams
Position Time
Header 57.36
Heeler
Header 66.71
Heeler
1.5 Fast Time /71 Teams
Position Time
Header 8.14
Heeler
Header 8.41
Heeler
1.5 Average / 71 Teams
Position Time
Header 38.19 On3
Heeler
Header 17.27 On2
Heeler
Header 20.08 On2
Heeler
Header 20.08 On?2
Heeler
2.5 Fast Time /73 Teams
Position Time
Header 6.37
Heeler
Header 7.54
Heeler
2.5 Average / 73 Teams
Position Time
Header 36.67
Heeler
Header 44 14
Heeler
Header 44 .93
Heeler

3.5 Average / 16 Teams

Position Time
Header 13.88 On?2
Heeler

Beginner FastTime & Avg / 7 Teams

Earnings
$103.00
$103.00

Earnings
$58.00
$58.00

Earnings
$318.00
$318.00
$212.00
$212.00

Earnings
$69.00
$69.00
$46.00
$46.00

Earnings
$519.00
$519.00
$311.00
$311.00
$103.00
$103.00
$103.00
$103.00

Earnings
$64.00
$64.00
$43.00
$43.00

Earnings
$484.00
$484.00
$290.00
$290.00
$193.00
$193.00

Earnings
$106.00
$106.00



